
Electricity North West -Flexibility tender results: 
Spring-21 
1 Contracted services 

Flexibility 
Zone 

Service 
Contracted 

party 
Type of DER Technology 

Contracted 
Capacity 

(MW) 

Max 
MWh 

Contract 
Length 

Availability 
Price (£MWh) 

Utilisation 
Price (£MWh) 

Easton Dynamic Ohme Aggregated Domestic DSR 0.19 764 1 year £228 £689 

Wigton Dynamic F&S Single DER Battery storage 0.07 22 2 years £300 £300 

Wigton Dynamic Ohme Aggregated Domestic DSR 

0.26 – 
W21/22 

0.43 – 
W22/23 

107 2 years 

£1597 – W21/22 

£677 – W22/23 

£750 – W21/22 

£454 – W22/23 

 

2 All results 

Flexibility Zone Decision Reason 
Ceiling price per 

annum 

Alston Re-tender Insufficient bids received £3,616.84 

Ardwick Re-tender Uneconomical bids received £17,429 



Askerton Castle Re-tender Insufficient bids received £26,222 

Bentham Re-tender Insufficient bids received £110,937 

Blackfriars Re-tender Uneconomical bids received £39,910 

Bolton by Bowland Re-tender Insufficient bids received £20,890 

Chester Rd  Re-tender Insufficient bids received £174,887 

Church Re-tender Insufficient bids received £26,222 

Claughton Re-tender Insufficient bids received £108,755 

Coniston Re-tender Insufficient bids received £42,872 

Easton Contracts awarded Successful bids £13,095 

Flat Lane Re-tender Insufficient bids received £14,436 

Frederick Rd BSP Re-tender Uneconomical bids received £37,727 

Gillsrow Re-tender Insufficient bids received £3,118 

Hellwith Bridge Re-tender Insufficient bids received £48,516 

Ingleton Re-tender Insufficient bids received £19,518 

Kirkby Lonsdale Re-tender Uneconomical bids received £18,882 

Lower Darwen BSP Re-tender Uneconomical bids received £36,131 

Lyons Road Re-tender Insufficient bids received £20,362 

Marple Re-tender Insufficient bids received £10,447 

Melling Re-tender Insufficient bids received £8,655 

Mosley Road Re-tender Insufficient bids received £33,418 

Moss Lane Re-tender Insufficient bids received £42,264 

Moss Side (Leyland) & Seven Stars Re-tender Insufficient bids received £41,294 

Newbiggin on Lune Re-tender Insufficient bids received £43,103 

Newby Re-tender Insufficient bids received £15,676 

Rossall Re-tender Insufficient bids received £71,286 

Scarisbrick Re-tender Insufficient bids received £37,496 

Sebergham Re-tender Insufficient bids received £42,132 

Sedbergh Re-tender Insufficient bids received £20,757 

Settle Re-tender Insufficient bids received £24,900 

Strangeways  Re-tender Insufficient bids received £52,357 



Trafford Re-tender Insufficient bids received £22,549 

Wigton  Contracts awarded Successful bids £62,834 

Yealand Re-tender Insufficient bids received £27,104 

 

 


